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Teaching plan for the semester form

	Course Instructor
	

	E_mail
	

	Title
	

	Course Coordinator
	

	Course Objective

	

	Course Description


	

	Textbook
	

	References
	

	Course Assessment
	Term Tests
	Laboratory
	Quizzes
	Project
	Final Exam

	
	As (   %)
	-----
	As (  %)
	As (   %)
	As (   %)

	General Notes


	Type here general notes regarding the course
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Teaching plan for the semester form
	week
	Date
	Topics Covered
	Lab. Experiment Assignments
	Notes

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



Instructor Signature:




Dean Signature:
Republic of Iraq


      The Ministry of Higher Education


               & Scientific Research











University:AL-Muthanna


College: Science


Department: 


Stage:


Lecturer name:


Academic Status:


Qualification:


Place of work:
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